If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: VINAY KUMAR ESWARAVAKA
#14, GROUND FLOOR 1ST MAIN ROAD, Vinayaka
Layout, Medaralli, Chikkabanavara
India
Tel: 8310315385
560090 - BLR / NLM
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 6967.8 INR)
AWB No:76600258232
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP9K0170A0W0000
Order Date:2025-09-20
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P9K
0170A
0W
0000
76600258232
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
5 Sets DIN Rail Plastic Fuse Holder Base with
FS101 Fuses 250V 10A 6*30mm 10 52017830